
 

Name of activity T.Y.B.Sc Parents Teacher Online Meeting (2021-2022) 

Objectives of the activity 

(maximum 40 words) 

Purpose of meet was to create a common platform, where 

teachers and parents come together to enrich the student’s 

educational experiences and discuss variety of issues, 

regarding all round development of students. 

Organizing department/s Department of Statistics 

Collaborative institute NIL 

Date 

( DD / MM / YYYY ) 

04/12/2021 

venue Parents meeting of T. Y. Bsc Statistics 

Saturday, December 4, 2021 · 12:00 – 1:00pm 

Google Meet joining info 

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/hvm-wftm-yts 

Mode Online  

Details of Resource 

person 

(name, designation, 

institution) 

NIL 

Key Participants Ms. Priyanka Chavan 

Remarkable outcomes/ 

key take-away messages 

(max. three) 

To inform the performance of students in Semester V and to 

convey the syllabus and pattern of the semester VI 

examination. 

To provide information about various student-oriented 

activities run by college. 

Discussion about Students behaviour, punctuality, and 

disciplines in online lectures. 

To discuss about the importance of attending lectures and 

informed attendance record of each student. 

Details of participants  

Total Number 43 

Outsiders 0 

In-house  

 Faculty members: 04                         students: 39 

 Male:                        female:                   others:  

Additional information 

 

 

To make parents aware about the career in Statistics. 

Guideline regarding Mini Research project  

Discussion on Upcoming Events Stats Fest, R software 

course etc. 

After the meeting, many parents personally interacted with 

the staff members with different student oriented issues. 

 

Name of Coordinator/ teacher in-charge: Ms. Sumaiya Shaikh 

Two Geo tagged photos: 

https://meet.google.com/hvm-wftm-yts


  

Graphical representation of feed-back: 

 

 

 

 

48.48% 

24.24% 

9.09% 

3.03% 

15.15% 

Design and content of 
Syllabus  

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Satisfactory

33.33% 

33.33% 
12.12% 

6.06% 

15.15% 

Improvement in the subject 
knowledge of your ward 

after joining college 

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Satisfactory

48.48% 

21.21% 

12.12% 

3.03% 

15.15% 

Opinion about syllabus as 
compared to other 

universities/ institutions.  

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Satisfactory

54.55% 
45.45% 

Change in syllabus 
according to your 

expectation in due course 
of time 

No

Yes

3.03% 

96.97% 

The syllabus fit for his/her 
career  

No

Yes


